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MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB A
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS S e O

WOMEN'S
Champion Lead Skip Champion Lead Skip
2020/2021 Norm Whitehead Christine Battersby
2019/20 = Norm Whitehead John Swale John Pilgrim Evelyn Martin Jan Delaney Gordana Baric
2018/19 Ben Thomason Bruce Flint Henny Cortenbach Debbie Strybosch Jan Delaney Gordana Baric
2017/18 Barrie Lester John Swale John Pilgrim Gordana Baric Jan Delaney Gordana Baric
2016/17 Barrie Lester David Taylor Ray Travica Joyce Lindores Jan Bourke Evelyn Martin
2015/16 Barrie Lester Geoff King Ron Wilson Gordana Baric Sandy Dunbar Evelyn Martin
2014/15 Barrie Lester Dick Meadows  Norm Whitehead Gordana Baric Jan Delaney Gordana Baric
2013/14 David Taylor Alan Costello Doug O'Connell Gordana Baric Jan Aubrey Yvonne Carstensen
2012/13 John Leitch lan Wright John Leitch Evelyn Martin Gillian Horlock Gordana Baric
2011/12 Rob Byrnes Noel Langdon Dennis Jeffrey Evelyn Martin Sandy Dunbar Evelyn Martin
2010/11 John Leitch Kevin Jago Patrick Phelan Gordana Baric Sue Hudson Gordana Baric
2009/10 Rob Byrnes Matt McCaig Norm Dawson Gordana Baric Laraine Pile Fay Dunn
2008/09 Daniel Hudson Trevor Ellis Phil Morrison Sue Hudson Sue Hudson Gordana Baric
2007/08 John Leitch John Brideson Shane Parsons Gordana Baric Dorothy Stokes Gordana Baric
2006/07 John Leitch John Pilgrim John Sedgewick Gordana Baric Sue Hudson Gordana Baric
2005/06 John Leitch Jim Mclardie Scott MclLardie Joan Heggart Barbara Matthews Kaye Banford
2004/05 Patrick Phelan Brian Moffat John Pile Karma Waye Karma Waye Joan Heggart
2003/04 John Leitch Graeme Little John Anderton Molly Simpson Karma Waye Joan Heggart
2002/03 John Leitch Ron Shields lan Wright Joan Heggart Karma Waye Joan Heggart
2001/02 John Leitch Bert Rutherford John Leitch Pat O'Connell Karma Waye Joan Heggart
2000/01 John Leitch Tim Wilkes John Leitch Gordana Baric Joan Heggart Gordana Baric
1999/00 Doug O'Connell Keith Holman John Smith Gordana Baric Joan Heggart Gordana Baric
1998/99 Ivan Baric Geoff Collins John Hitchens Gordana Baric Fay Dunn Allan Ralls
1997/98 Allan Ralls Peter Gliddon Allan Ralls Gordana Baric Gillian Horlock Joy Smith
1996/97 Carl Engel Ron Shields Les Combe Gordana Baric
1995/96 Jim Mclardie Jim Mclardie Sam Mancuso Molly Simpson
1994/95 Ivan Baric Carl Engel Rod Brown Alethia Hall
1993/94 Ron Shields Pat Walsh Ron Shields Elizabeth Lockhart
1992/93 Les Combe Allan James Ralph Tassone Gordana Baric Claire Aylward Gordana Baric
1991/92 Ron Shields Carl Engel Rod Brown Joy Smith Alethia Hall Mary Lawless
1990/91 Harry George Chris Watkins Bryan Lindsay Gordana Baric Claire Aylward Gordana Baric
1989/90 Sam Mancuso Chris Watkins Bryan Lindsay Mary Lawless Karma Waye Phyll Viall
1988/89 Bryan Lindsay Perce Burdeu Karl Rudolph Marion Stobo
1987/88 Goff Wilson Bryan Lindsay Harry George Alethia Hall Marcia McKay Glenys Evans
1986/87 Geoff Maskell Pat Walsh Ray Green Mary Lawless Joan Hookey Lorna Woodley
1985/86 Bob Welsh Goff Wilson Geoff Maskell Jean Dyason Marcia McKay Glenys Evans
1984/85 Bob Welsh Les Combe Harry George Audrey Calder
1983/84 Harry George Felix Hude Howard Dyer Joan Hookey
1982/83 Geoff Maskell Les Combe Geoff Maskell Glenys Evans Peg Lofts Gwen Fisher
1981/82 Geoff Maskell Don Smith Harry George Glenys Evans Esta McAlpine Lorna Laity
1980/81 Geoff Maskell Jim Virgo Bryan Lindsay Glenys Evans
1979/80 Bryan Lindsay Jim Virgo Bryan Lindsay Mary Lawless
1978/79 Geoff Maskell Graham Busch Harry George Peg Lofts
1977/78 Harry George Mick Lawless Roy Liddle Roma Jones
1976/77 Harry George Quinton Watt Ron Shields Esta McAlpine
1975/76 Ron Appleby Tim Smith Geoff Richardson Mary Lawless
1974/75 Kent Graham Tim Smith Geoff Richardson Gladys Clarke
1973/74 Frank Matthews Charlie Souter George Harrington  Joyce Spurrier
1972/73 William Muir Neil Harrison Ron Lillie Mary Lawless
1971/72 Ken Laity Charlie Souter George Harrington Mary Lawless
1970/71 Geoff Fleming Geoff Fleming Les Clarke Mary Lawless
1969/70 Geoff Fleming Mary Lawless
1968/69 Frank Matthews Gladys Clarke
1967/68 Allan Lofts Ivy Burrows
1966/67 William Muir Mary Lawless
1965/66 Percy Hardy Mary Lawless
1964/65 J King M Morris
1963/64 Ronald McKay Mary Lawless
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MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB A
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ao s
OPEN FOURS
Lead Second Skip Lead Second Third Skip
2020/2021
2019/20 Event Not Played Event Not Played
SELECTED FOURS
2018/19 Vic Lampard Phil Morrison Trevor Ellis Pat Moore Dianne Quigley Larraine Pile, John Pilgrim
2017/18 Peter Miller Phil Morrison Trevor Ellis Vivienne Matthews Vic Lampard Laraine Pile Alan Hughes
OPEN FOURS
2016/17 Ed Benetti David West John Strybosch Peter Miller Mick Crawley Phil Morrison Trevor Ellis
2015/16 Peter Miller Phil Morrison Trevor Ellis Shannon Parkin Alan Costello Geoff Hill David Taylor
2014/15 Alan Costello Gordana Baric Matt Wilson Jan Whitehead Dick Meadows Gordana Baric Norm Whitehead
2013/14 Juan Tortosa Peter Miller John Leitch Event Not Played
2012/13 Kevin Jago Dennis Jeffrey Patrick Phelan Lynette Snart Laraine Pile Kaye Phelan Gordana Baric
2011/12 Peter Miller Phil Morrison Trevor Ellis John Gillespie Peter Miller Phil Morrison Trevor Ellis

(no longer held as men only events)

YEAR MEN'S TRIPLES MEN'S FOURS

2010/11
2009/10
2008/09
2007/08
2006/07
2005/06
2004/05
2003/04
2002/03
2001/02
2000/01
1999/00
1998/99
1997/98
1996/97
1995/96
1994/95
1993/94
1992/93
1991/92
1990/91
1989/90
1988/89
1987/88
1986/87
1985/86
1984/85
1983/84
1982/83
1981/82
1980/81
1979/80
1978/79
1977/78
1976/77
1975/76

Lead
Trevor Ellis

John Sedgewick

Pat Pacillo
Barry Dobbin
Trevor Ellis
Les Webb
Andy Adams
Les Webb
Alan Williams
Ron Anderson
Peter Gliddon
Peter Gliddon
Trevor Kuskey
Norm Byrd
Alan Staaf
Tim Wilkes
Alan Staaf

John McLennan

Barry Dobbin
Ivan Baric
Frank Booth
Sam Mancuso
Sam Mancuso
Felix Hude
Allan James
Felix Hude
Alf Evans
Alf Evans

John McLennan

Alf Evans
L Kirk
Felix Hude

Second
Phil Morrison
Jim Mclardie

Norm Byrd
Alan Williams
Phil Morrison
Jim Saunders

Norm Byrd

Tony Buckingham

Geoff Collins
Bill Angus
Geoff Collins
Geoff Collins
George Bell

Murray Goodwin

George Bell
Frank Booth
George Bell
Ivan Baric
John Sponza
Ron Shields
John Sponza
Ken Mickelson
Alf Evans
Howard Dyer
Bob Welsh
Les Combe
Bryan Lindsay
Bryan Lindsay
Bill Rennick
Bryan Lindsay
Jim Virgo
Bryan Lindsay

Skip
Peter Miller
Nick Carter

Fred Stickland
Geoff Collins
Peter Miller

Patrick Phelan

Fred Stickland

Patrick Phelan

Allan Ralls
Nick Carter
Allan Ralls
Allan Ralls
Alan Staaf
Les Combe
Trevor Glynn
Joe Gately

Trevor Glynn
Les Combe
Harry George
Les Combe
Harry George

lan Wright
lan Wright
Les Combe

Jack Edwards

Geoff Maskell
Harry George
Harry George

Harold Roberts

Harry George
Karl Rudolph
Graham Busch

David Lancaster George Harrington Geoff Richardson

Charles Brewster Kerry McCracken

Geoff Woodley  Orm Bottomley

Perce Burdeu
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Keith Barr

Bryan Lindsay
Wal Hunter
Les Allen

Lead

Bill Brouwer
Barry Fleming
John Gillespie
Dennis Jeffery

Kevin Jago

Tom Day

Alan Williams
Alan Williams
Ron Anderson

Jeff Waugh

Kevin Joyce
Peter Gliddon
Peter Gliddon
Peter Gliddon

Norm Byrd

Murray Goodwin

Ivan Baric

Murray Goodwin

Chris Watkins
Barry Dobbin
Sam Mancuso
Alan Wilson
Des Hicks
Don Hauser
Alan Wilson
Alan Wilson
Alan Wilson
Geoff Woodley
Don Smith
Don Smith
B Hatton
Harry Room
Reg Wright
David Berry
Perc Turner

Second
Rodney Bates
Leon Ross
Trevor Ellis
Michael Hayes

Peter Chapman

David Chaney
Graham Lewis
Graham Lewis
Bill Angus
John Anderton
Laurie Butcher
Tim Wilkes
Tim Wilkes
Tim Wilkes
Geoff Collins

Event Not Played

Allan James
John Sponza
Allan James
Ivan Baric
Joe Gately
Arthur Fisher

Peter Chapman

Keith Alcock
Geoff Hall
Roy Liddle
Roy Liddle
Roy Liddle
Alf Evans
Jim Virgo
Jim Virgo

Perce Burdeu

Kent Graham

Kerry McCracken
Harold Roberts

Jim Gardener

Third
John Pilgrim
Jim Saunders
Phil Morrison
Graham Lewis
Jim Saunders
Jim Mclardie
Geoff Collins
Geoff Collins

Peter Chapman

Bert Rutherford

Keith Lampard
Geoff Collins
Geoff Collins
John Leitch
Keith Alcock

Peter Chapman
Ron Harvey
Peter Chapman
Ron Shields
J Stuart
Ron Shields
Jack Smith
Kent Graham
Karl Rudolph
Bryan Lindsay
Bryan Lindsay
Bryan Lindsay
Bryan Lindsay
Bryan Lindsay
Bryan Lindsay
Henry Jennings
Ron Lillie
Ken Kinson
Laurie Smith

George Harrington

Skip
Rob Byrnes
Daniel Hudson
Peter Miller
John Pile
Patrick Phelan
Scott Mclardie
John Leitch
John Leitch
Nick Carter
John Leitch
Ralph Blair
Allan Ralls
Allan Ralls
Allan Ralls
John Hitchins

Charlie Haynes
Jack Aylward
Charlie Haynes
Les Combe
Les Combe
Rod Brown
Roy Liddle
Owen Thomas
Jack Edwards
Harry George
Harry George
Harry George
Harry George
Harry George
Harry George
Les Allen
Ray Fisher
Karl Rudolph
Howard Dyer
Henry Jennings
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MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB

MIXED CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

2020/2021
2019/20
2018/19
2017/18
2016/17
2015/16
2014/15
2013/14
2012/13
2011/12
2010/11
2009/10
2008/09
2007/08
2006/07
2005/06
2004/05
2003/04
2002/03
2001/02
2000/01
1999/00
1998/99
1997/98
1996/97
1995/96
1994/95
1993/94
1992/93
1991/92
1990/91
1989/90
1988/89
1987/88
1986/87
1985/86
1984/85
1983/84
1982/83
1981/82

YEAR AERF 3 BOWL PAIRS

2011/12
2010/11
2009/10
2008/09

Lead

Evelyn Martin
Alan Hughes
Sandy Dunbar
Evelyn Martin
Evelyn Martin
Lynette Snart
Sue Hudson
Gwen Hughes
Laraine Pile
Joy Smith
Gillian Horlock
Faye Dunn
Ann Stirling
Kate Goonan
Kate Goonan

Ann Stirling
Laraine Pile

Jean White
Maria Losada

Gordana Baric
Gordana Baric

Lois Booth
Gwen Fisher
Joyce Bridgland

Gladys Combe

Joan Hookey
Bernice Clark

Lead
Laraine Pile
Sandy Dunbar
Kaye Phelan
Janet Morrison
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Skip

Mick Crawley
Gordana Baric
David Taylor
Ray Travica
Ray Travica
Graeme Jeffree
David Taylor
Alan Hughes
John Pile
Keith Thompson
John Pilgrim
John Sedgewick
Keith Thompson
Tom Day
Tom Day

John Pilgrim
Andy Adams

Karl Bray
Ben Losada

Les Combe
Les Combe

Frank Booth
Ray Bull
Allan James

Les Combe

Bob Hookey
Barry Dobbin

Skip
John Pile
John Leitch
Patrick Phelan
Phil Morrison

Lead

Valerie Chaney
Peter Chapman

Joan Jeffery
Tim Joyce
Sue Miller

Sandy Dunbar

Pauline Williams

Mary Lawless

FOURS

Second
Event Not Played
Event Not Played
Event Not Played
Event Not Played
Event Not Played
Event Not Played
Event Not Played

Janet Morrison
Gillian Horlock
Event Not Played
Kaye Phelan
Ann Stirling
Janet Morrison
Olive Pollard
Kaye Banford
Joan Heggart

Note: Combined with Club Mixed Pairs

Third

Phil Morrison
Leon Ross

Dennis Jeffery
Kevin Joyce
Trevor Ellis

Bill Cook

Alan Williams

John Pilgrim

Skip

Trevor Ellis (S)
Gordana Baric

Patrick Phelan
Gordana Baric
Phil Morrison
Mick Crawley
Patrick Phelan
Alan Staaf
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MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB A
CLUB OPEN EVENTS et

YEAR PRO:IgZ-::IEC;NAL MINOR SINGLES | OVER 60 SINGLES OBE SINGLES GEOFF WOODLEY LEGACY PAIRS

Winner Winner Winner Winner Lead Skip
2020/2021 Not Held Not Held Not Held
2019/20 Vicki Heath Gary Kitto John Strybosch  Keith Lampard / Leon Ross  Albie Wiegard  Peter Gawthorne
OVER 65 SINGLES

2018/19 John Pilgrim Sue Miller Peter Gawthorne = Peter Chapman Alan Costello David Taylor
DIV 4-8 SINGLES @ OVER 60 SINGLES

2017/18 John Leitch Not Held Evelyn Martin Leon Ross Alan Costello David Taylor

2016/17 Peter Miller Colin Goodrem John Strybosch Stephen Staff Jim Saunders
DIV 5-8 SINGLES

2015/16  Peter Gawthorne Fay Dunn Peter Gawthorne Geoff King David West

2014/15 Gordana Baric Alison Meakin John Pilgrim Stephen Staff Alan Hughes
DIV 4-8 SINGLES

2013/14 Alan Hughes John Pile Allister Stewart David Clarke David Taylor
DIV 5-8 SINGLES W OVER 65 SINGLES

2012/13 Gordana Baric Buster Wylde Graeme Griffiths Barrie Carson Graeme Findlay

CLUB NOVICES' TOURNAMENT

Winner Winner
2018/- Not Held Not Held
2017/18 Max Goldsmith Isabella Hosken
2016/17 Max Goldsmith Lyn Kelly
2015/16 Andrew Rintoul Shirley Wilson
2014/15 Colin Ely Lorraine Camm

2013/14  Shane McCluskey Barbara Evans
2012/13  Shane McCluskey = June Van de Ven
2011/12 Ron Daniels Doraine Sidbottom
2010/11 Ken Kelly Doraine Sidbottom
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MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB
MEN'S CLUB EVENTS

(no longer held as men only events)

YEAR DIV 5-8 SINGLES | OVER 65 SINGLES @ NOVICE SINGLES SAM MANCUSO PAIRS

2011/12
2010/11
2009/10

2008/09
2007/08
2006/07
2005/06
2004/05
2003/04
2002/03
2001/02

2000/01
1999/00

1998/99
1997/98
1996/97

1995/96

1994/95
1993/94
1992/93
1991/92
1990/91
1989/90
1988/89
1987/88
1986/87
1985/86
1984/85
1983/84
1982/83
1981/82
1980/81
1979/80
1978/79
1977/78

Winner
Morris LePage
George Bell
Syd Jones

Peter Coughlin
Colin Perry
Phil Morrison

DIV 5-10 SINGLES

Patrick Phelan
Gordon Buckton

DIV 4-10 SINGLES

John Anderton

DIV 4-11 SINGLES

Alistair Robertson

MINOR SINGLES

David West
Bill Brennan
Jack Aylward

Bruno Carraro
Joe Gately
John McLennan
Graham Keating
lan McKay

Bob Welsh
Ken Kinson
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Winner
David West
Alan Hughes
Nick Carter

Harry George

Harry George

Bruno Carraro
Howard Dyer
Noel Champ
Perce Burdeu
Roy Liddle

Alf Evans

Winner
Ron Daniels
Ken Kelly

PRESIDENT'S

HANDICAP
SINGLES
David West
Alan Staaf

John Anderton

Jack Aylward
Sam Mancuso

Sam Mancuso
Bruno Carraro
Bryan Lindsay
Bryan Lindsay
Les Combe
Joe Gately

Les Combe
Nick Carter

Lead Skip
John Swale John Pilgrim
Graeme Little John Anderton
Kevin Jago Patrick Phelan
Peter Miller Daniel Hudson
Barry Fleming Allan James
Pat Pacillo Keith Lampard
Les Webb Patrick Phelan

John Pilgrim Alan Staaf
Alan Staaf John Pilgrim

Frank Barton
Graeme Beck

Alan Staaf
Alan Williams

Owen Thomas

Allister Stewart

Pat Pacillo

Keith Holman

Noel Childs
Pat Walsh
Allan James
Cliff Jones
Cliff Jones
Graham Stork
Sam Mancuso
Alf Evans
Les Combe
Harry George
Felix Hude
Bryan Lindsay
Henry Jennings
Ron Tulloch
Howard Dyer
O Coffey
Reg Wright
Wal Hunter

VY

John Anderton
Doug O'Connell

John Hitchins
Karl Bray

Frank Barton
Andy Adams
Fred Stickland

Bruno Carraro

Bruno Carraro
Ron Shields
Karl Rudolph
Les Combe
Les Combe

Peter Chapman

lan Wright

Ken Mickelson
Jack Edwards
Goff Wilson
Howard Dyer
Harry George

Ken Armstrong

Frank Holliday

Geoff Maskell

R Colgan
Geoff Richardson
Howard Dyer
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MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB :
WOMEN'S CLUB EVENTS P

(no longer held as women only events)

YEAR B & UNDER PROPORTIONAL SELECTED PAIRS SELECTED TRIPLES
SINGLES SINGLES

Winner Winner Winner Lead Skip Lead Second Skip
2011/12 Alison Meakin Molly Simpson Joy Smith Roselyn Cox
2010/11 Margaret Scott Laraine Pile Event Not Played
2009/10 Ann Fitzmaurice Gordana Baric Janice Angus Sue Hudson

2008/09 Sandy Dunbar
2007/08 Marina Werner
2006/07 Olive Pollard
2005/06 Dorothy Evers
2004/05 Margaret Ward
2003/04  Audrey Matchett

2002/03 Moira Hall Karma Waye Robin Van Leeuwer Heather Leaver
2001/02 Wendy Wilson Wendy Wilson Margaret Fieldhouse Sandra Langdon Fay Dunn
2000/01 Ann Perry Patricia Disney  Helen Sarkissian Barbara Doggett
1999/00 Reata Crawley Joan Heggart Lynette Webb Reata Crawley
1998/99 Patricia Disney Gordana Baric
1997/98 Reata Crawley Gordana Baric Pauline Williams  Molly Simpson
1996/97 Val Eastwood Joy Smith
1995/96 = Yvonne Edwards Molly Simpson Jean Mclachlan Karma Waye
1994/95
1993/94
1992/93 Marjorie Fudge Gordana Baric
1991/92 Claire Aylward
1990/91
1989/90 Gordana Baric
1988/89
1987/88 Joy Smith Alethia Hall
1986/87 Ruth Etherton
1985/86 Gordana Baric Beryl Winton Gordana Baric Lorna O'Dwyer
1984/85 Molly Simpson Phyl McArthur Gordana Baric Mary Lawless
1983/84
1982/83 Karma Waye Mary Lawless

PRESIDENT'S

TROPHY

1981/82 Ness Cosford Gwen Fisher Karma Waye
1980/81
1979/80

Version 260221



